
Ref. No. cUP/COE/cc/20/354 Dated: 05-Lo - 20 

Central University of Punjab 
Result Notification 

End Semester Examination July 2020 (Batch: 2019-20, Semester: 2) 

Department of Pharmaceutical and Natural Products 
Registration SGPA SemesterSr. 

No. Programme Name LG No. 
19mphyto01 
19mphyto02 
|19mphyto03 7.98 
19mphyto04 
19mphyto05 
19mphyto06 
19mphyto07 
|19mphyto08 
19mphyto09 
|19mphyto10 
19mphyto11_ 
|19mphyto12 8.18 
19mphyto 13 7.48 
19mphytol47.29 
19mphyto15 7.48 

7.71 
7.49 

Gunjan Bisht 
Jereena Mariam Raju 
Barnali Dutta 
Manjusa Adak 
Aswin Ev 
Neha Sagar 
Priyanka Rawat 
Adarsh B 

A 

L7.99 

7.61 
6.65 

7.26 
7.24 
7.31 

7.55 
7.79 

A 

A 
M. Pharm. B+ 

Pharmaceutical 

Sciences 
8 

(PharmacognosyFaheem Ahamed Tp 9 
and Pritiksha Raj_ 10 

Phytochemistry)Joselin Susan Georgee A 

A+ Samriti Saklani 
Aosenla 
Srishti Goyal 
Roopam Singh 

12 
13 
14 

15 

Controller of Examinations 

Copy to: 
1. A.R. (VCo): for kind information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor 

2. PA to Registrar: for kind information of the Registrar 
3. Dean Incharge Academic: for kind Information 

4. Concerned Dean/Associate Dean: for information 

5. Concerned HoD/Officiating HoD 

6. 1/c Computer Centre: for uploading on University Website 

7. Concerned Student of 2019 Batch (through email) 

8. Concerned File 

4 
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